Prism data cabinets
Free standing cabinets page
FI Server cabinet range 2-3
FI 19'' free standing 600mm wide 4
FI 19'' free standing 800mm wide 5
PI Data cabinet range 6-7
PI 19'' free standing 600mm wide 8
PI 19'' free standing 800mm wide 9

2/3/9
StandardOptional
Ordering information
600mm wide x 900mm deep
width height depth product
mm mm mm code
27U 600 1410 900 FI-CAB2769
42U 600 2075 900 FI-CAB4269
45U 600 2210 900 FI-CAB4569
600mm wide x 1000mm deep
width height depth product
mm mm mm code
27U 600 1410 1000 FI-CAB2761
42U 600 2075 1000 FI-CAB4261
45U 600 2210 1000 FI-CAB4561
4
• Size range: 27, 42, and 45u
• Available in 900 or 1000mm deep
Standard F1 Server Cabinet consists of:
• Aluminium frame construction cladded
with metal front and rear doors and lift
off panels
• 1 x enclosed smoked glass front door
with punched-vented surround
(Includes a heavy-duty slam-latch lock)
• 1 x lockable rear swing door with
punched-vented surround
• 2 x lockable metal lift-off panels
• 1 x vented top cover
(can house up to 10 fans)
• 4 x transport castors
Please note that for ease of transport,
assembled cabinets are delivered on standard
castors. However, we do not recommend
them for installation purposes.
• 4 x adjustable 19” universal-style
profiles fitted front and rear
• 2 x adjustable mid-style profiles
• Stove enamelled Graphite grey finish
Options
The cabinet shown is standard.
The different style aluminium punched
insert front and rear doors shown on
pages 2+3 are available on request, for
an extra premium.
Free standing cabinets
f i 19'' 600mm wide
Ordering information
800mm wide x 900mm deep
width height depth product
mm mm mm code
27U 800 1410 900 FI-CAB2789
42U 800 2075 900 FI-CAB4289
45U 800 2210 900 FI-CAB4589
800mm wide x 1000mm deep
width height depth product
mm mm mm code
27U 800 1410 1000 FI-CAB2781
42U 800 2075 1000 FI-CAB4281
45U 800 2210 1000 FI-CAB4581
5
f i
Free standing cabinets
19'' 800mm wide

Free standing cabinets
pi 19'' 600mm wide
Ordering information
600mm wide x 600mm deep
width height depth weight product
mm mm mm kg code
18U 600 990 600 50 CAB1866
27U 600 1360 600 70 CAB2766
39U 600 1930 600 90 CAB3966
42U 600 2070 600 95 CAB4266
45U 600 2205 600 105 CAB4566
600mm wide x 800mm deep
width height depth weight product
mm mm mm kg code
18U 600 990 800 55 CAB1868
27U 600 1360 800 75 CAB2768
39U 600 1930 800 95 CAB3968
42U 600 2070 800 110 CAB4268
45U 600 2205 800 120 CAB4568
9
• Size range: 27, 39, 42 and 45u
other sizes may be available
on request
• Available in 600mm or 800mm deep
• Standard colour finish is stove
enamelled Goose grey
• Standard components
are the same as for the 600mm wide
range opposite, but the 800mm wide
unit comes with cable management
attached to the front profiles
• Options
The 800mm cabinet inset illustrates
some of the alterations that
can be made to the standard cabinet.
For example, the cabinet shown is
Graphite grey and boasts aluminum-
punched inserts on the side panels
and rear door. Lead times will vary
on non-standard items.
pi
Free standing cabinets
19'' 800mm wide
Ordering information
800mm wide x 600mm deep
width height depth weight product
mm mm mm kg code
27U 800 1360 600 85 CAB2786
39U 800 1930 600 120 CAB3986
42U 800 2070 600 130 CAB4286
45U 800 2205 600 135 CAB4586
800mm wide x 800mm deep
width height depth weight product
mm mm mm kg code
27U 800 1360 800 90 CAB2788
39U 800 1930 800 130 CAB3988
42U 800 2070 800 135 CAB4288
45U 800 2205 800 140 CAB4588
10
Wall boxes
Common
design features

• Brush-strip cut-out on top and bottom
of wall box
Ordering information
width height depth weight product
mm mm mm kg code
6U 600 335 550 15 FI-WB6SB
9U 600 470 550 17 FI-WB9SB
12U 600 605 550 20 FI-WB12SB
15U 600 740 550 23 FI-WB15SB
18U 600 870 550 26 FI-WB18SB
Ordering information
width height depth weight product
mm mm mm kg code
9U 700 470 500 17 FI-WB9SD
12U 700 605 500 20 FI-WB12SD
15U 700 740 500 23 FI-WB15SD
18U 700 870 500 26 FI-WB18SD
Wall boxes
600mm wide f i
2 section
12

Castors and feet
Roof mounted fan unit
Ordering information
description product code
2 Way FAN2RM
4 Way FAN4RM
6 Way FAN6RM
Ordering information
description product code
2 Way FAN2RK
3 Way FAN3RK
4 Way FAN4RK
Ordering information
width height depth product
mm mm mm code
600 100 600 PLINTH66-100
600 100 800 PLINTH68-100
800 100 600 PLINTH86-100
800 100 800 PLINTH88-100
Ordering information
size width product
mm code
3u 600 PAN3U600